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226229 Adams , Takiya F 10 2016 X
315876 Adkisson , Chris M 11 2015 X
316523 Aguila , Daniela F 11 2015 X
272381 Aguilar , Emili F 10 2016 X
240067 Ailes , Sierra  F 11 2015 X
283473 Aldosari , Adam M 10 2016 X
276703 Allen , Chris M 12 2013 X
314520 Allgier , Brendan M 11 2015 X
289716 Almodovar , Anisa  F 9 2017 X
245679 Alvey , Brain M 11 2015 X
283987 Anderson , Allen M 11 2015 X
286193 Anderson , Malik M 12 2013 X
283480 Anderson , Quintin M 10 2016 X
315878 Anibal , Shane M 11 2015 X
272389 Armstrong , Veriah JbreLee F 12 2014 X/C
310113 Baird , Christopher M 9 2017 X
314521 Ballway , Alex M 11 2015 X
276724 Banks , Cameron M 10 2016 X
245751 Basham , Stevan M 11 2015 X
221435 Bersig , Dakota M 12 2014 X
295487 Besse , Dalianni F 11 2015 X
223174 Blake , Brian M 10 2016 X
297320 Blocker , Kayla  F 10 2016 X
314523 Blocker , Kimberly F 8 - X
255000 Blue , Sage F 12 2014 X
301610 Booker , Tori F 9 2017 X
324466 Bottom , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
315877 Branch , Deiontay M 11 2015 X
283552 Braxton , Sharon M 12 2014 X
315893 Bronger , Avery M 10 2016 X
317460 Bronger , Brianna F 9 2017 X
324693 Brooks , Amber F 10 2016 X
317459 Brooks , Mercedes F 10 2016 X
325789 Brown , Janelle F 9 2017 X
310115 Brown , Luckyboy M 12 2014 X
280561 Burns , Jaiden M 8 - X
283988 Burns , Jorden M 11 2014 X
280555 Burns , Julien M 9 2017 X
243046 Cabeza , Emilio M 12 2014 X
276704 Cameron , Dewayne M 11 2015 X
324465 Cantley , Elijah M 9 2017 X
283989 Castillo , Luis M 10 2016 X
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250039 Ceron , Louis M 12 2014 X
302569 Chamlagain , Mukesh M 10 2016 X
283547 Cheeks , Chase M 11 2015 X
272544 Chuela , Daynnara  F 10 2016 X/C
307901 Clark , Grace F 10 2016 X
324694 Clark , Mihret F 10 2016 X
249276 Claycomb , Aijah F 10 2016 X
284987 Collins , Asia F 10 2016 X
325790 Conley , Jaden  F 9 2017 X
295515 Cook , Asia F 10 2016 X
195521 Crawford , Alexus F 12 2014 X
234462 Crawford , Haven F 11 2015 X
195122 Crist , Dale  M 10 2016 X
195123 Crist , Dalton  M 12 2014 X
255833 Crouch , Kerazion M 12 2014 X
272545 Cruz , Azdra F 10 2016 X
284000 Cruz , Eider M 12 2014 X
272551 Cundiff , Lauren F 10 2016 X
220474 Cutino , Eduardo M 12 2014 X
302730 Daniels , Jonathen M 12 2014 X
324475 Davis , Caleb M 11 2015 X
272382 Davis , Makayla F 11 2015 X
284001 Davis , Mylik M 11 2015 X
324684 Davis , Nysia  F 9 2017 X
245819 Delpino , Marta F 12 2014 X/C
209692 Dent , Shawn M 12 2014 X
284002 Dixon , Aijaie M 10 2016 X
220473 Donis , Victor M 12 2014 X
245677 Driver , Kevin M 12 2014 X
220475 Due , Chris M 12 2014 X
283564 Dumas , Keshawn M 12 2014 X
297318 Durham , Sarah F 10 2016 X
325791 Elder , Dionna F 9 2017 X
297321 Elwell , Destiny  F 8 - X
280562 Esguerra , Alexis M 9 2017 X
280557 Esguerra , John Anthony M 12 2014 X
243041 Espinosa , Bryan M 12 2014 X
295492 Estevez , Laura F 12 2014 X
226733 Estrada , Francisco M 12 2014 X
283478 Falcon , Jensen M 10 2016 X
234970 Farrell , Selena F 12 2014 C
276718 Figuero , Matthew M 10 2016 X
215812 Figueroa , Sydney  F 12 2014 X
325795 Fletcher , Daijanae F 8 - X
250035 Floyd , Nehemiah M 11 2015 X
317461 Floyd , Tiffanie F 8 - X
243036 Fonseca , Abraham M 11 2015 X
315889 Foster , Kyran M 9 2017 X
135859 Fowler , Jocelyn F 12 2014 X
290662 Fraley , Ethan M 11 2015 X
324470 Franzell , Byron M 11 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 93760153626e9789c53bbe22c87609f2 2018-04-15 09:31:44

Digitally signed by Tim A Gentry (tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 16, 2018 09:44:12 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

222208 French , Garrett M 12 2014 X
324683 Furguson , Hailey F 11 2015 X
299673 Garcia , Kevin M 12 2013 X
243653 Garcia , Luis M 11 2015 X
284003 Garcia Garcia , Christian M 12 2014 X
302562 Gatutsi , Sadiki M 10 2016 X
226734 Geist , Joshua M 12 2014 X
165154 Gibson , Brandon M 12 2014 X
280558 Gisubizo , Erukana M 9 2017 X
301611 Goatley , Kaelyn F 9 2017 X
272383 Gonzalez-Sanchez , Sela F 11 2015 X
261377 Gray , Jessica F 12 2014 X
283476 Green , Dowan M 10 2016 X
272384 Greene , Aaliyah F 10 2016 X
229090 Greene , Amber F 12 2014 C
283474 Griggs , Quantrell M 10 2016 X
302571 Guerrero , Andres M 11 2015 X
243050 Guerrero , Julio M 12 2014 X
295486 Hargrove , Parker  M 9 2017 X
306753 Harlan , Jeremiah M 10 2016 X
278957 Harris , Kelvonnie M 11 2015 X
284977 Hayes , Stacia F 12 2014 X
272523 Hendricks , Madalynn F 10 2016 X
280567 Herrera , Melissa F 12 2014 X
306761 Hopewell , Brett M 9 2017 X
272385 Hopkins , Alexis F 10 2016 X
286502 Howard , Erik M 9 2017 X
283487 Hurt , Antwan M 12 2014 X
209687 Hutchings , Trevontez M 12 2014 X
283548 Ingram , Steven M 11 2015 X
302566 Jackson , Pacific M 10 2016 X
284005 Jackson , Trenton M 10 2016 X
324471 Johnson , Hagan M 11 2015 X
310116 Johnson , James M 12 2014 X
245753 Johnson , Larry M 11 2015 X
245764 Jones , Anthony M 11 2015 X
245755 Jones , Chris M 12 2014 X
245761 Jones , Jabarius M 11 2015 X
245763 Jones , Kevin M 12 2014 X
284006 Jones , Noah M 12 2014 X
284985 Jordan , Taliyah F 10 2016 X
289713 Judd , Shyann F 10 2016 X
234516 Kelley , Kensie F 12 2014 X/C
249274 Keranen , Dylan M 10 2016 X
165157 Kinnaird , Mercedes F 11 2015 X
284986 Knies , Kayleigh F 10 2016 X
295516 Kuegah-Toyo , Ruth F 9 2017 X
220603 Lax , Haley F 12 2014 X
295495 Leon-Reyes , Claudia F 12 2014 X
284982 Leslie , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
284010 Lesshafft , Mason M 10 2016 X
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283554 Lewis , Jaelyn M 12 2014 X
243047 Lopez , Juan Diego M 11 2015 X
276708 Lord , Jaylin M 10 2016 X
209686 Lord , Jeremiah M 12 2014 X
221433 Love , Brandon  M 12 2014 X
219302 Lowe , Kylee F 12 2014 C
295490 Luis , Leydi F 11 2015 X
314522 Lush , Chloe F 8 - X
209696 Maldonado , Justin M 12 2014 X
297319 Manion , Chelsee F 9 2017 X
284012 Marcell , Antwaun M 10 2016 X
315882 Marshall , Jarius M 9 2017 X
245756 Marshall , Keyeris M 11 2015 X
245757 Marshall , Keyon M 11 2015 X
297316 Martinez , Maria F 9 2017 X
229089 McCarty , Courtney F 12 2014 X
272548 McCoy , Hailey  F 11 2015 C
280472 McCoy , Nikel M 10 2016 X
324686 McCubbins , Aleah F 11 2015 X
272540 McDonald , Gracie F 10 2016 X
306737 McMurray , Kriston M 10 2016 X
209685 McMurray , Sincere M 12 2014 X
295518 McMurry , Jedida F 9 2017 X
245671 Melton , Cody M 11 2015 X
324688 Mendez , Deseree F 11 2015 X
263100 Metcalf , Alexa F 11 2015 X
301612 Millare , Emily F 9 2017 X
302729 Miller , Douglas M 11 2015 X
295491 Miller , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
276713 Miller , Kevin M 10 2016 X
226491 Miller , Morgan  F 12 2014 X
315884 Moore , Brandon M 9 2017 X
245766 Morales , Chris M 11 2015 X
276720 Moses , Khyree M 10 2016 X
271156 Mugiraneza , Innocent M 12 2014 X
295507 Munoz , Victor M 12 2014 X
220470 Muratov , Nadym M 12 2014 X
165158 Murphy , Justin M 11 2015 X
295508 Mutebi , Ronald M 11 2015 X
261376 Neal , Sarah  F 12 2014 X
209701 Nethery , Austin M 12 2014 X
284015 Newberry , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
295483 Nguyen , Johnny M 12 2015 X
280560 Niyogabo , David M 9 2017 X
302579 Niyongabo , David M 9 2017 X
302565 Niyonshuti , DiueMerci M 10 2016 X
302560 Nshizirungu , Fabrice M 10 2016 X
290659 Oliver , Justin M 10 2016 X
297317 Osterhoudt , Carson  F 9 2017 X
283565 Palmer , Joseph M 11 2015 X
309642 Parker , Kenneth M 12 2014 X
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215849 Parker , Kenny M 12 2014 X
225203 Parker , Tori F 12 2014 X
280564 Patel , Krishna F 12 2014 X
309962 Perez , Elean M 10 2016 X
295488 Perez , Samantha F 11 2015 X
165159 Perkins , Joey M 11 2015 X
283549 Petty , Noble M 11 2016 X
306747 Philpot , Kyler M 11 2015 X
324698 Porter , Aly F 10 2016 X
215855 Price , Henry  M 12 2014 X
295519 Price , Miari F 10 2016 X
284017 Radjapov , Agali M 11 2015 X
280553 Rebogio , Anthony Jon M 12 2014 X
280563 Rebogio , Kylean Mae F 12 2014 X
324468 Reed , Devin M 9 2017 X
284984 Reid , Deasia F 10 2016 X
280554 Ringenberg , Jess M 12 2014 X
297323 Rios , Janet F 10 2016 X
272528 Rivas , Marissa F 11 2015 X
226743 Rivera , Alex M 11 2015 X
302581 Rodriguez , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
299799 Rodriguez , Jorge M 12 2013 X
240069 Rodriguez , Katherine  F 11 2015 X
310892 Rojas , Rudy M 10 2016 X
280565 Romero , Diana F 10 2016 X
264355 Romero , George M 10 2016 X
283488 Romero , Nathan M 11 2015 X
272387 Romero , Nitah F 10 2016 X/C
324467 Roof , Mason M 9 2017 X
272547 Rosas , Ana F 10 2016 X
295511 Rowan , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
280568 Sackho , Awa F 11 2015 X
295485 Said , Abdikani  M 10 2016 X
295484 Said , Hamza M 11 2015 X
317462 Sallee , Madison F 8 - X
289715 Schmitt , Charlotte F 10 2016 X
302575 Semaneta , Isabeth Pasi M 9 2017 X
243042 Serrato  , Ulises M 11 2015 X
315885 Seymour , Darren M 9 2017 X
256188 Shannon , Kylie F 11 2015 X
297322 Shely , Lauren F 8 - X
272527 Shely , Madison F 12 2014 X
315888 Sherrell , Bruce M 9 2017 X
285951 Silva , Nicodemo M 10 2016 X
324469 Simondiski , Jacob M 9 2017 X
284979 Sims , Demyiah F 11 2015 X
220465 Singleton , Brandon  M 12 2014 X
289714 Slenbaker , Kaylea  F 10 2016 X
245758 Smith , Cameron M 12 2014 X
276726 Smith , Jamieon M 10 2016 X
255832 Smith , Larz M 12 2014 X
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215818 Smith , Madalyn F 12 2013 X
315887 Smith , Mason M 9 2017 X
324717 Smith , Natilee F 8 - X
290656 Sneed , Casey M 10 2016 X
284018 Soeder , Jonathan M 12 2015 X
295493 Solomon , Sarah F 11 2015 X
301613 Soto , Ana-Kate F 9 2017 X
306760 Soto , Mark  M 11 2015 X
284020 Speaks , Jakari M 10 2016 X
295494 Spillman , Aysiah F 12 2014 X
222209 Spitser , Erin M 12 2014 X
295520 Stovall , Jayla F 11 2015 X
284021 Strong , Phillip M 10 2016 X
310114 Suarez , Daniel M 9 2017 X
301614 Suljic , Mirzana F 9 2017 X
295512 Taylor , Josiah M 11 2015 X
315886 Thomas , Joshua M 9 2017 X
290663 Thornton , Kody M 11 2015 X
284023 Throop , Parker M 10 2016 X
309643 Travis , Damoreon M 12 2014 X
272525 Tulay , Ari  F 11 2015 X
271157 Twyishime , Kalisa M 12 2014 X
276694 Vaden , Rae Von M 10 2016 X
249313 Valle , Kaylin F 12 2014 X
302577 Vasquez , Danfer M 12 2015 X
284025 Velez , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
285952 Vidal Geronimo , Ailyn F 11 2015 X
306591 Vincente , Uziel M 12 2013 X
325793 Wadlington , Jameia F 12 2014 X
209695 Walker , Jron M 12 2014 X
324685 Wallace , Kinsey F 9 2017 X
315881 Waller , EJ M 9 2017 X
295513 Wathen , Logan M 10 2016 X
325792 Watkins , Adrianna  F 11 2015 X
272388 Wayne , Destiny F 11 2015 X
276715 Wayne , Kevin M 10 2016 X
225381 Weaver , Justin M 11 2015 X
325794 Webster , Seniece F 9 2017 X
290661 Wells , Patrick M 11 2015 X
284983 Wheeler , Tori F 10 2016 X
306759 White , Nathan M 9 2017 X
255002 Whitney , Jonne F 11 2015 X
256318 Wilbert , Deaven F 12 2014 X
306748 Williams , Khylea M 10 2016 X
283551 Williams , Khyree M 11 2015 X
276734 Willis , Hirishio M 10 2016 X
315879 Willis , Horatio M 10 2016 X
306739 Wilson , Jamari M 10 2016 X
234514 Wilson , Kesslyn F 12 2014 X
283486 Woods , Jordan M 12 2014 X
278953 Woodson , Joe  M 12 2013 X
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284026 Zehnder , Johnathan M 10 2016 X
249495 Zeru , Semhar F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Heady, Dalton 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Crawford, Haven 
Speer, Hailey 

Varsity
Baseball

Alvey, Brain 
Bersig, Dakota 
Blake, Brian 
Bottom, Isaiah 
Cantley, Elijah 
Crist, Dale  
Davis, Caleb 
Falcon, Jensen 
Fraley, Ethan 
Franzell, Byron 
French, Garrett 
Johnson, Hagan 
Johnson, James 
Love, Brandon  
Murphy, Justin 
Oliver, Justin 
Reed, Devin 
Reid, Deasia 
Roof, Mason 
Simondiski, Jacob 
Sneed, Casey 
Spitser, Erin 
Thornton, Kody 
Wells, Patrick 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkisson, Chris 
Anderson, Malik 
Anderson, Quintin 
Branch, Deiontay 
Braxton, Sharon 
Cheeks, Chase 
Crouch, Kerazion 
Dumas, Keshawn 
Griggs, Quantrell 
Hurt, Antwan 
Lewis, Jaelyn 
Lord, Jeremiah 
Morales, Chris 
Palmer, Joseph 
Parker, Kenneth 
Petty, Noble 
Romero, Nathan 
Smith, Larz 
Vaden, Rae Von 
Weaver, Justin 
Wilson, Jamari 

Woods, Jordan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Takiya 
Blue, Sage 
Bronger, Brianna 
Brooks, Mercedes 
Collins, Asia 
Crawford, Alexus 
Floyd, Tiffanie 
Hayes, Stacia 
Jordan, Taliyah 
Knies, Kayleigh 
Leslie, Alyssa 
Metcalf, Alexa 
Reid, Deasia 
Sallee, Madison 
Sims, Demyiah 
Wheeler, Tori 
Whitney, Jonne 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allgier, Brendan 
Ballway, Alex 
Blake, Brian 
Crist, Dale  
Crist, Dalton  
Gibson, Brandon 
Howard, Erik 
Maldonado, Justin 
Murphy, Justin 
Perkins, Joey 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Blocker, Kimberly 
Crawford, Haven 
Kelley, Kensie 
Kinnaird, Mercedes 
Lush, Chloe 
Miller, Morgan  
Parker, Tori 
Shannon, Kylie 
Wilbert, Deaven 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Armstrong, Veriah JbreLee
Chuela, Daynnara  
Delpino, Marta 
Farrell, Selena 
Greene, Amber 
Kelley, Kensie 
Lowe, Kylee 
McCoy, Hailey  

Romero, Nitah 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Brown, Janelle 
Conley, Jaden  
Elder, Dionna 
Fletcher, Daijanae 
Wadlington, Jameia 
Watkins, Adrianna  
Webster, Seniece 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Chris 
Alvey, Brain 
Baird, Christopher 
Banks, Cameron 
Brown, Luckyboy 
Cameron, Dewayne 
Ceron, Louis 
Crouch, Kerazion 
Dent, Shawn 
Driver, Kevin 
Figuero, Matthew 
Floyd, Nehemiah 
Griggs, Quantrell 
Harlan, Jeremiah 
Harris, Kelvonnie 
Hopewell, Brett 
Hutchings, Trevontez 
Johnson, James 
Johnson, Larry 
Jones, Anthony 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Jabarius 
Jones, Kevin 
Lord, Jaylin 
Lord, Jeremiah 
Maldonado, Justin 
Marshall, Keyeris 
Marshall, Keyon 
McCoy, Nikel 
McMurray, Kriston 
McMurray, Sincere 
Melton, Cody 
Miller, Kevin 
Moses, Khyree 
Muratov, Nadym 
Nethery, Austin 
Parker, Kenny 
Philpot, Kyler 
Price, Henry  
Smith, Cameron 
Smith, Jamieon 
Soto, Mark  
Suarez, Daniel 
Taylor, Josiah 
Travis, Damoreon 
Vaden, Rae Von 

Velez, Jonathan 
Walker, Jron 
Wayne, Kevin 
Weaver, Justin 
White, Nathan 
Williams, Khylea 
Willis, Hirishio 
Wilson, Jamari 
Woodson, Joe  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Aguilar, Emili 
Almodovar, Anisa  
Brooks, Amber 
Clark, Mihret 
Davis, Nysia  
Fowler, Jocelyn 
Furguson, Hailey 
Gray, Jessica 
Judd, Shyann 
McCarty, Courtney 
McCubbins, Aleah 
Mendez, Deseree 
Neal, Sarah  
Parker, Tori 
Porter, Aly 
Schmitt, Charlotte 
Slenbaker, Kaylea  
Smith, Natilee 
Wallace, Kinsey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Allen 
Bersig, Dakota 
Daniels, Jonathen 
Jackson, Trenton 
Keranen, Dylan 
Miller, Douglas 
Nguyen, Johnny 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Claycomb, Aijah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Cabeza, Emilio 
Ceron, Louis 
Chamlagain, Mukesh 
Cutino, Eduardo 
Donis, Victor 
Espinosa, Bryan 
Fonseca, Abraham 
Garcia, Kevin 
Garcia, Luis 
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Gatutsi, Sadiki 
Guerrero, Andres 
Guerrero, Julio 
Jackson, Pacific 
Lopez, Juan Diego
Mugiraneza, Innocent 
Muratov, Nadym 
Niyogabo, David 
Niyongabo, David 
Niyonshuti, DiueMerci 
Nshizirungu, Fabrice 
Perez, Elean 
Rodriguez, Jonathan 
Rodriguez, Jorge 
Rojas, Rudy 
Romero, George 
Semaneta, Isabeth Pasi
Serrato , Ulises 
Singleton, Brandon  
Twyishime, Kalisa 
Vasquez, Danfer 
Vincente, Uziel 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ailes, Sierra  
Chuela, Daynnara  
Clark, Grace 
Cruz, Azdra 
Cundiff, Lauren 
Durham, Sarah 
Figueroa, Sydney  
Hendricks, Madalynn 
Manion, Chelsee 
Martinez, Maria 
McDonald, Gracie 
Osterhoudt, Carson  
Rivas, Marissa 
Rodriguez, Katherine  
Rosas, Ana 
Shely, Madison 
Smith, Madalyn 
Tulay, Ari  
Valle, Kaylin 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Cutino, Eduardo 
Gisubizo, Erukana 
Perez, Elean 
Ringenberg, Jess 
Silva, Nicodemo 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Aguila, Daniela 
Besse, Dalianni 
Rivas, Marissa 
Vidal Geronimo, Ailyn 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Esguerra, John Anthony 
Hargrove, Parker  
Miller, Kevin 
Nguyen, Johnny 
Rebogio, Anthony Jon 
Said, Abdikani  
Said, Hamza 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Besse, Dalianni 
Blue, Sage 
Esguerra, Alexis 
Estevez, Laura 
Herrera, Melissa 
Leon-Reyes, Claudia 
Luis, Leydi 
Miller, Elizabeth 
Patel, Krishna 
Perez, Samantha 
Rebogio, Kylean Mae 
Solomon, Sarah 
Spillman, Aysiah 
Zeru, Semhar 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Crouch, Kerazion 
Maldonado, Justin 
McMurray, Sincere 
Morales, Chris 
Munoz, Victor 
Mutebi, Ronald 
Palmer, Joseph 
Price, Henry  
Rebogio, Anthony Jon 
Ringenberg, Jess 
Rowan, Kaleb 
Smith, Cameron 
Taylor, Josiah 
Wathen, Logan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Blue, Sage 
Cook, Asia 
Greene, Aaliyah 
Kuegah-Toyo, Ruth 
McMurry, Jedida 

Miller, Morgan  
Price, Miari 
Sackho, Awa 
Stovall, Jayla 

Varsity
Volleyball

Aguilar, Emili 
Armstrong, Veriah JbreLee
Davis, Makayla 
Delpino, Marta 
Fowler, Jocelyn 
Gonzalez-Sanchez, Sela 
Greene, Aaliyah 
Hopkins, Alexis 
Kelley, Kensie 
Lax, Haley 
Romero, Nitah 
Suljic, Mirzana 
Wayne, Destiny 
Wilson, Kesslyn 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Chris 
Anderson, Allen 
Basham, Stevan 
Burns, Jorden 
Castillo, Luis 
Ceron, Louis 
Cruz, Eider 
Davis, Mylik 
Dixon, Aijaie 
Due, Chris 
Estrada, Francisco 
Garcia Garcia, Christian 
Geist, Joshua 
Jackson, Trenton 
Jones, Noah 
Lesshafft, Mason 
Marcell, Antwaun 
Melton, Cody 
Newberry, Isaiah 
Radjapov, Agali 
Rebogio, Anthony Jon 
Rivera, Alex 
Soeder, Jonathan 
Speaks, Jakari 
Strong, Phillip 
Throop, Parker 
Velez, Jonathan 
Zehnder, Johnathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Burns, Jaiden 
Burns, Julien 
Esguerra, John Anthony 
Estrada, Francisco 
Gisubizo, Erukana 
Niyogabo, David 
Rebogio, Anthony Jon 
Ringenberg, Jess 
Rowan, Kaleb 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Esguerra, Alexis 
Herrera, Melissa 
Miller, Morgan  
Patel, Krishna 
Rebogio, Kylean Mae 
Romero, Diana 
Sackho, Awa 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkisson, Chris 
Aldosari, Adam 
Anderson, Quintin 
Anibal, Shane 
Bronger, Avery 
Cheeks, Chase 
Green, Dowan 
Griggs, Quantrell 
Ingram, Steven 
Lord, Jaylin 
McCoy, Nikel 
Morales, Chris 
Palmer, Joseph 
Petty, Noble 
Vaden, Rae Von 
Weaver, Justin 
Williams, Khyree 
Willis, Hirishio 
Willis, Horatio 
Wilson, Jamari 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Takiya 
Bronger, Brianna 
Brooks, Mercedes 
Collins, Asia 
Floyd, Tiffanie 
Jordan, Taliyah 
Knies, Kayleigh 
Leslie, Alyssa 
Metcalf, Alexa 
Reid, Deasia 
Sallee, Madison 
Sims, Demyiah 
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Wheeler, Tori 
Whitney, Jonne 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alvey, Brain 
Baird, Christopher 
Banks, Cameron 
Cameron, Dewayne 
Ceron, Louis 
Figuero, Matthew 
Griggs, Quantrell 
Harlan, Jeremiah 
Hopewell, Brett 
Johnson, Larry 
Lord, Jaylin 
Marshall, Keyeris 
Marshall, Keyon 
McMurray, Kriston 
Moses, Khyree 
Philpot, Kyler 
Smith, Jamieon 
Soto, Mark  
Suarez, Daniel 
Taylor, Josiah 
Vaden, Rae Von 
Velez, Jonathan 
White, Nathan 
Williams, Khylea 
Willis, Hirishio 
Wilson, Jamari 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Aguilar, Emili 
Almodovar, Anisa  
Brooks, Amber 
Clark, Mihret 
Davis, Nysia  
Furguson, Hailey 
Judd, Shyann 
McCubbins, Aleah 
Mendez, Deseree 
Porter, Aly 
Schmitt, Charlotte 
Slenbaker, Kaylea  
Wallace, Kinsey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ailes, Sierra  
Blocker, Kayla  
Chuela, Daynnara  
Cruz, Azdra 
Cundiff, Lauren 
Durham, Sarah 
Elwell, Destiny  
Hendricks, Madalynn 
Manion, Chelsee 

Martinez, Maria 
McDonald, Gracie 
Osterhoudt, Carson  
Rios, Janet 
Rosas, Ana 
Shely, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Aguilar, Emili 
Booker, Tori 
Davis, Makayla 
Goatley, Kaelyn 
Gonzalez-Sanchez, Sela 
Greene, Aaliyah 
Hopkins, Alexis 
Millare, Emily 
Soto, Ana-Kate 
Suljic, Mirzana 
Wayne, Destiny 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baird, Christopher 
Foster, Kyran 
Marshall, Jarius 
Moore, Brandon 
Seymour, Darren 
Sherrell, Bruce 
Smith, Mason 
Suarez, Daniel 
Thomas, Joshua 
Waller, EJ 
White, Nathan 

Freshman
Football

Baird, Christopher 
Banks, Cameron 
Figuero, Matthew 
Griggs, Quantrell 
Harlan, Jeremiah 
Hopewell, Brett 
Lord, Jaylin 
McMurray, Kriston 
Moses, Khyree 
Smith, Jamieon 
Suarez, Daniel 
Vaden, Rae Von 
White, Nathan 
Williams, Khylea 
Willis, Hirishio 
Wilson, Jamari 


